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ŠKOLSKE BORILAČKE IGRE
Beograd, 30.05.2023.
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GRUPA IV DEČACI

14 takmičara
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VASOVIĆ, Stefan DIN

PETROVIĆ, Mario SLA
RADIVOJEVIĆ, Nikola BIH

JOVANOVIĆ, Nemanja VOŽ
IBINCI, Ismet CEM
KALNYTSKYI, Oleksii UKR
NIKOLIC, Lazar AKJ

LUPULOV, Aleksandar VIN

SAVCHENKO, Maksym UKR
ŠEHOVAC, Saša BIH

JORGIĆ, Marko PBG
RADOIČIĆ, Stefan CZB
KIRĆANSKI, Andrej DKA
SPASIĆ, Filip AKJ

VASOVIĆ, Stefan
Dinamo, Pančevo

RADIVOJEVIĆ, Nikola
Bosnia and Hercegovina, Bosnia and Hercegovina

IBINCI, Ismet
Cement, Beočin

KALNYTSKYI, Oleksii
Ukraine, Ukraine

LUPULOV, Aleksandar
Vinča, Beograd

SAVCHENKO, Maksym
Ukraine, Ukraine

JORGIĆ, Marko
Partizan, Beograd

KIRĆANSKI, Andrej
Džudoka, Beograd

PETROVIĆ, Mario SLA

VASOVIĆ, Stefan DIN

NIKOLIC, Lazar AKJ

IBINCI, Ismet CEM

ŠEHOVAC, Saša BIH

LUPULOV, Aleksandar VIN

RADOIČIĆ, Stefan CZB

KIRĆANSKI, Andrej DKA

RADIVOJEVIĆ, Nikola
Bosnia and Hercegovina, Bosnia and Hercegovina

KALNYTSKYI, Oleksii
Ukraine, Ukraine

SAVCHENKO, Maksym
Ukraine, Ukraine

JORGIĆ, Marko
Partizan, Beograd

PETROVIĆ, Mario
UDŽK Slavija, Novi Sad

NIKOLIC, Lazar
Akademija Jočić, Starčevo

LUPULOV, Aleksandar
Vinča, Beograd

RADOIČIĆ, Stefan
Crvena Zvezda, Beograd

PETROVIĆ, Mario
UDŽK Slavija, Novi Sad

JORGIĆ, Marko
Partizan, Beograd

LUPULOV, Aleksandar
Vinča, Beograd

RADIVOJEVIĆ, Nikola
Bosnia and Hercegovina, Bosnia and Hercegovina

KALNYTSKYI, Oleksii
Ukraine, Ukraine

SAVCHENKO, Maksym
Ukraine, Ukraine

SAVCHENKO, Maksym
Ukraine, Ukraine

JORGIĆ, Marko
Partizan, Beograd

LUPULOV, Aleksandar
Vinča, Beograd

SAVCHENKO, Maksym UKR
KALNYTSKYI, Oleksii UKR
JORGIĆ, Marko PBG
LUPULOV, Aleksandar VIN
PETROVIĆ, Mario SLA
RADIVOJEVIĆ, Nikola BIH
NIKOLIC, Lazar AKJ
RADOIČIĆ, Stefan CZB

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

http://www.vodadiva.com/
http://www.redmetag.com
https://www.mos.gov.rs/
https://www.triglav.rs
https://rtvpancevo.rs/
http://www.alkaloid.rs

